
 

The Central Massachusetts Business Environmental Network (CMBEN) 
In partnership with the Worcester Regional Chamber of Commerce 

 Present: 

Reducing Facility Operating Costs and Greenhouse Gas (GHG) emissions  
When: 

Tuesday, October 23, 2018, 9:00 – 11:30 A.M. 
Where: 

Saint-Gobain-Norton Hall, 1 New Bond St, Worcester, Massachusetts 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Central Massachusetts Business Environmental Network (CMBEN) is a network of EHS Managers 
and other EHS professionals serving industry in Central Massachusetts. We represent some of the 
region’s largest businesses with years of experience in EHS management. Take advantage of this 
know-how by attending this, and other informative sessions. The following is the tentative schedule:  

 December 4, 2018 – ISO 45001 -  WRCC 
 March 12, 2019  –  MassDEP Update 
 May 14 , 2019 – TBD 

 

If you would like to receive CMBEN e-mails, contact Isabelle Lavigne from Irwin Engineers at 
ilavigne@irwinengineers.com, or (508) 653-8007 ext. 10, or any of the CMBEN Board Members:   

Donald Alger    (508) 854-5560,  thealgers@gmail.com 
Brian Postale    (508) 767-2888,  brian.postale@state.ma.us 
Marina Gayl    (617) 626-1077,  marina.gayl@state.ma.us 
Lucille Servidio  (508) 970-0033,  lservidio@capaccio.com 
Lindsay Chhon  (508) 688-3097,  lindsay.chhon@abbvie.com 
Joe Dufresne    (508) 795-5624,  joseph.e.dufresne@saint-gobain.com 
Andy Irwin   (508) 653-8007,  airwin@irwinengineers.com 
Dona Neely   (978)-772-8831,  donaneely@ecostardevens.com 

 
Directions: Saint-Gobain is located at 1 New Bond Street, Worcester, MA. 
All attendees should 1st sign in @ the Visitor’s Center off Norton Drive.  They will issue a parking pass, 
then proceed to the Administration Building on 1 New Bond St. where parking is available. 
• Follow I-290 West to Exit 19 (I-190 North) 
• On I-190 North, take Exit 1 (Route 12/Gold Star Boulevard) 
• At end of ramp quickly move to left lane, take first left (I-190 North/ 
  Leominster/Fitchburg), and immediately bear right onto Norton Drive 
• Follow Norton Drive to traffic light and turn right into Saint-Gobain 

The following are the speakers and the topics they will present on: 
 Joe Dufresne of Saint-Gobain will speak on their strategy to align energy project 

return-on-investment with CO2 emissions. 
 Michael DiBara, MassDEP, Amy Barad, MA Clean Energy Center and Will Lauwers, MA 

DOER will highlight their clean energy partnership and energy-saving programs. 
 James May, National Grid and Nathan Audette, Eversource will cover Mass save® 

energy efficiency incentives for commercial and industrial customers. 
 Lauren Mattison of UMass Amherst’s Center for Energy Efficiency and Renewable 

Energy will give a presentation on the available resources to improve energy 
efficiency and achieve cost savings at facilities. 

 
Networking will be from 9:00 to 9:30 and the program will begin after that. To register e-mail 
Isabelle Lavigne from Irwin Engineers at ilavigne@irwinengineers.com, or call her at (508) 653-
8007 ext. 10. Although there is no cost for this meeting, seating is limited to a total of 50, so 
please register soon, and no later than October 12th. 
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